Protokoll 12 Stunden Schwimmen

Ergebnis Frauen
13.11.2010 - 20:19 Uhr

Platzierung Name, Vorname Strecke
1. Eckardt, Claudia 23600 m
2. Dietz, Jessica 19300 m
3. Fischer, Svenja 15000 m
4, Pietz, Theresa 13950 m
5. Geisler, Laura 12000 m
6. Telje, Eva 11400 m
7. Hirschke, Astrid 10400 m
8. Ludwig, Daniela 10000 m

Lauterbach, Barbara 10000 m
10. Keim, Annalena 8400 m

Raabgrund, Judith 8400 m
12. Telje, Alexandra 7500 m
13. Reif, Stefanie 7200 m
14. Lauer, Katharina 7000 m
15. Reif, Franziska 5250 m
16. Fortsch, Sophie 5150 m
17. Schindler, Anke 5100 m
18. Engerisser, Sandra 5050 m
19. Meier, Bianca 5000 m

Meier, Franciska 5000 m

Rauscher, Anja 5000 m

Kaplan, Samantha 5000 m
23. Meisner, Lisa 4200 m
24. Schreiner, Sophie 4000 m
25. Schirmer, Vanessa 3800 m
26. Fossel, Miriam 3550 m
27. Fortsch, Johanna 3500 m
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Kestel, Elisabeth
Gehring, Anna
Hasenbank, Lena
Zielowski, Johanna
Hasenbank, Jana
Cazacu, Karin
Fortsch, Anna
Krank, Ruth
Seifert, Sigrid
Weber, Katharina
Schindler, Tanja
Graf, Sabrina
Makeev, Xenia
Hirschke, Vera
Droll, Maike
Babik, Sophie
Beitzinger, Katharina
Burkert-Mazur, Luisa
Reichwein, Ruth
Ultsch, Natalie
Hirschke, Stella
Gorlich, Luisa
Gorlich, Sophia
Gorlich, Babett
Seifert, Theresa
Hasenbank, Sara
Witterauf, Lena
Héfner, Marie
Héfner, Sophie
Werk, Renate
Gotz, Hannelore

Goppner, Nele

3500 m
3400 m
3400 m
3400 m
3200 m
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3000 m
3000 m
3000 m
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3000 m
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2500 m
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2000 m
1800 m
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1250 m
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1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
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Brosowski, Solveig
Albrecht, Claudia
Vetter, Sabine
Engelhardt, Petra
Burger, Gertrud
Kuhn, Mathilde
Wittmann, Anna
Oberkofler, Benita
Brosius-Gliick, Nadja
Herold, Linda
Gorlich, Emilia
Bendel, Elfriede
Geigerhilk, Margarethe
Schleu, Natascha
Spindler, Nadia
Wolf, Lea

Reif, Eva-Maria
Gliick, Florentine
Ultsch, Yvonne
Bauer, Nadja
Moritz, Lidia
Porzelt, Patricia
Hugel, Marzema
Huschebeck, Renate
Goppner, Alisa
Reif, Lisa

Meins, Nadine
Felscherg, Maria
Eberhardt, Nanina
Eberhardt, Lara
Geuther, Christine
Schifer, Katharina
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Engelhardt, Christina 0 m

Fedora, Alena 0Om
Stumpf, Celine 0 m
Komka, Anna 0Om
Bayer, Silvia 0 m
Stumpf, Luise 0 m
Federov, Julia 0Om
Wunder-Weis, Celina 0Om
Rauh, Annelena 0Om
Nickol, Jana 0Om
Wagner, Jenny 0 m
Jungkunz, Lea 0 m
Jungkunz, Amelie 0 m
Goldhahn, Lydia 0 m
Zapf, Annalena 0 m
Ring, Anna-Lena 0 m
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